NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Orozco Pedroza Jony Alberto (joorozco13)

3

Si

1,857 | $2,688,846 | $6,500,000 | ($5,571,000 $0 $3,617,846
)
3324 | $2,688,846 $0 ($9,972,000 $0 ($7,283,154
) )
4916 | $2,688,846 $0 ($14,748,00 $0 ($12,059,15
0) 4)
6,516 | $2,688,846 $0 ($19,548,00 $0 ($16,859,15
0) 4)
7,796 | $2,688,846 $0 ($23,388,00 $0 ($20,699,15
0) 4)
10,073 | $2,688,846 $0 ($30,219,00 $0 ($27,530,15
0) 4)
12,032 | $2,688,846 $0 ($36,096,00 $0 ($33,407,15
0) 4)
13,995 | $2,688,846 $0 ($41,985,00 $0 ($39,296,15
0) 4)
15950 | $2,688,846 $0 ($47,850,00 $0 ($45,161,15
0) 4)
17,496 | $2,688,846 $0 ($52,488,00 $0 ($49,799,15
0) 4)
19,172 | $2,688,846 $0 ($57,516,00 $0 ($54,827,15
0) 4)
20919 | $2,688,846 $0 ($62,757,00 $0 ($60,068,15
0) 4)

($363,371,848.00)

($17,875.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

23.79%

7.58%

76.21%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$3,799,253,763.00

$1,061,793,317.00

$2.80

$25,500,000.00

$44,460.00

$2,630.49




